2017 ASANWR Open Water

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday June 24™ - Results

Festival

EVENT 1 Mens/Womens 3K Youth/Masters Championships

MENS Open Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name

George Barber
Oliver Duckworth
Ciaran Thomas

Luke Jackson

Daniel Butler

Jack Morris
Christopher Wilkinson
Henry Oliver
Benjamin Makin
Adam Williams

Tiago Lawrie
Alexander Moss

Jai Bolton

Benjamin Winterburn
Bradley Astles

Adam Akik

Patrick Shimmin
Benjamin Gavelle
Stephen Bottomley
Joseph Gavelle

Mark Newby

George Walton
Graham Padgett
Stephen Tyler
Lleyton Turner

Tavis Bohlinger
David Reason
Dominic Testa-O'Neill
Jack Edwards

AaD
16
15
15
15
15
15
26
15
15
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
54
47
47
15
70
53
15
40
72
15
16

WOMENS Open Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name

Laura Cook

Emma Wills
Sophie Mutch
Alissa Blackshaw
Ellie Buxton
Emily Conway
Abbey Brown
Abbie Winstanley
Hannah Speakman

AaD
15
38
16
15
16
15
15
15
16

Club

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Newcastle
Cockermouth
Newcastle
Bolton Metro
Billingham
Winsford
Pioneer 79
Middlesboro
Co Manch Aq
Winsford

Co Salford
Carnforth
Leyland Barr
Bury & Elton
Newcastle
Rotherham Mo
Bo Kirklees
Rotherham Mo
Workington
Bolton Metro
Warrington M
Colne
Grimsby AST
BUCS

Howe Br'ge M
Pioneer 79
Cockermouth

Club
Newcastle
York City
Tynemouth
Winsford
Cleethorpes
Co Manch Aq
Winsford
Workington
Bo Kirklees

County
YORKS
YORKS
N&D
N&D
LAN
N&D
CHES
LAN
N&D
LAN
CHES
LAN
LAN
LAN
LAN
N&D
YORKS
YORKS
YORKS
LAN
CHES
LAN
YORKS
N&D
LAN
LAN

County
N&D
YORKS
N&D
CHES
YORKS
LAN
CHES

YORKS

Region
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NWR
NER
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NER
NER
NWR
NWR
NWR

Region
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NWR
NWR
NER

Time
37:13.21
37:14.18
37:14.43
37:25.43
37:45.47
37:46.55
37:46.73
37:47.00
38:20.95
38:21.07
38:21.98
38:22.23
38:32.47
38:44.69
38:54.79
39:39.54
39:41.44
40:11.65
41:19.63
43:10.70
43:46.15
45:30.47
46:01.33
46:46.14
46:48.66
48:15.05
1:05.44.6

DNF

DNF

Time
40:18.90
40:19.87
40:22.09
41:06.47
41:09.05
42:21.06
42:23.41
43:01.36
43:16.79




2017 ASANWR Open Water

Festival
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday June 24™ - Results

10 Olivia Woods 16 Grimsby AST YORKS NER 43:37.81
11  Abigail Towle 16 Co Liverpool LAN NWR 43:56.58
12  Alisha Hogan 15 Bolton Metro LAN NWR 44:05.70
13 Freya Davies 16 Cleethorpes YORKS  NER 44:12.95
14 Leah Williams 16 Pioneer 79 LAN NWR 44:42.72
15 TIsabel Newson 15 Grimsby AST YORKS  NER 44:56.78
16 TIsabel Beauchamp 15 RichmondDale N&D NER 45:11.76
17 Rebecca Booth 15 Wigan LAN NWR 45:13.64
18 Eleanor Conway 16 Trafford Met CHES NWR 45:37.40
19 Zara Postlethwaite 15 Cockermouth - NWR 46:16.74
20 Lily Shaw 15 Newcastle N&D NER 46:35.21
21 Katherine Hill 19 Durham City N&D NER 54:52.13

EVENT 2 Mens/Womens 17 years/over 5K Championships
MENS Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club County Region Time
1 Thomas Millburn 19 Cockermouth - NWR 58:46.4
2 Ashley Hogg 19 Co Manch Aq LAN NWR 58:57.9
3 Shaun Carter 17 Newcastle N&D NER 01:03.16.8
4 Jack Pears-Dorland 17 York City YORKS NER 01:04.345
5 Tom Robinson 17 Ulverston - NWR 01:04.47.3
6 Daniel Andrews 20 Middlesboro N&D NER 01:05.53.6
7 Arran Bostock 18 Pioneer 79 LAN NWR 01:06.05.7
8 Jake Fabi 18 Penrith - NWR 01:07.12.4
9 Cameron Lamb 17 Bolton Metro LAN NWR 01:07.14.0
10 William Hendry 17 Grimsby AST YORKS NER 01:12.49.5
11 Shaheen Alghofari 17 Co Leeds YORKS  NER 01:16.27.2
12 Ethan Scrutton 17  Co Liverpool LAN NWR 01:26.06.3
Jake Brassington 17 Crewe Flyers CHES NWR DNF
Jack Hardman 17 Pioneer 79 LAN NWR DNF
Nathan Wells 18 Cleethorpes YORKS  NER DNF

WOMENS Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club County Region Time
1 Alana Hedges 18 Co Manch Aq LAN NWR 01:07.10.7
2 Caitlin Poulson 18 Penrith - NWR 01:10.32.6
3 Meghann Leaver 18 Pioneer 79 LAN NWR 01:11.30.1
4 Niamh Knowles 17 Bolton Metro LAN NWR 01:13.45.1
5 Rebecca Alderman 20 Winsford CHES NWR 01:16.16.6
6 Leanne Carey 17 St Helens LAN NWR 01:17.00.7
7 Olivia Nicholls 17 Pioneer 79 LAN NWR 01:20.27.2
8 Jasmine Harrison 18 Thirsk WH YORKS NER 01:21.39.2
9 Amber Danks 26 Co Derby - - 01:47.29.7

Daisy Hill 18 KingstonHull YORKS  NER DNF




2017 ASANWR Open Water

Festival
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

Saturday June 24™ - Results

EVENT 3 Boys/6irls Open 500m Fun
Place Name AaD Club County
1 Maja Szymanska 13 Co Manch Aq -

EVENT 4 Boys/Girls Open 1500m Challenge

Men
Place Name AaD Club County
1 Charlie Harding 14 Penrith -
2 Clifford Mitchell 51 Unattached -
2 Christopher Carter 69 Warr'ton Dol -
Women
Place Name AaD Club County
1 Abby Merriman 12 Co Manch Aq -
2 Sarah Roberts 14 St Helens Tr -

EVENT 5 Boys/Girls 1.5K Age Group/Masters Championships
MENS Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club County
1 Alexander Woods 14 Grimsby AST YORKS
2 Thomas McCarthy 14 Co Salford LAN
3 Sam Elliott 14 Tynemouth N&D
4 Bailey Reid 13 Blackpool Aq LAN
5 Kieron Mutch 13 Tynemouth N&D
6 Rory Armitt 13 Winsford CHES
7 Elliot Best 13 Newcastle N&D
8 Liam Carey 12 St Helens LAN
9 Lewis Baker 13 Co Sheffield YORKS

10 Ethan Butler 14 Newcastle N&D
11 Joseph Ward 14 Grimsby AST YORKS
12 Jonathan Mullett 14 Winsford CHES
13 Mark Metcalfe 43 York City YORKS
14 Jimmy Walpole 14 Blackburn LAN
15 Theo Oliver 12 Winsford CHES
16 Chase Darby 13 Middlesboro N&D
17 Oscar Jolliffe 13 Winsford CHES
18 Kian Brown 12 Grimsby AST YORKS
19 Jack Wood 13 Grimsby AST YORKS
20 Benjamin Hughes 13 Grimsby AST YORKS
21 Paul Wickham 32 Co Liverpool LAN
22 Alexander Clarke 13 Winsford CHES
23 Jacob Grierson 12 Bo Kirklees YORKS
24 Daniel Cutter 13 RichmondDale N&D
25 Adam Scrutton 14 Co Liverpool LAN

Region

Region
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NWR
NER
NWR
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NWR
NER
NER
NWR

Time
10:43.79

Time
23:22.56
25:40.29

37:24.80

Time
29:18.75
29:24.38

Time
19:58.45
20:02.20
20:05.01
20:09.39
20:24.52
20:32.16
20:36.98
20:40.01
20:40.77
20:43.05
20:44 46
20:45.37
21:49.35
22:09.80
22:10.91
22:11.59
22:13.75
22:15.93
22:19.86
22:23.34
22:26.04
22:44 27
22:52.97
23:03.63
23:12.34




2017 ASANWR Open Water

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Saturday June 24™ - Results

Festival

WOMENS Open Age Group - Full Results

Place
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Name AaD
Lucy Woodliffe 14
Lucy Hedley 13
Evie Barber 13
Abbie Christopherson 14
Katie Hale 12
Charlotte Howman 13
Bethany Crump 13
Ella Took 13
Emily Robson 14
Rebecca Keetley 13
Lillie Bryant 13
Sarah Roberts 29
Freja Smith 14
Eve Linton 13
Izzy Winter 13
Georgia Heath 13
Beth Bradley 14
Millie Fenton 12
Beth Hartwell 13
Katie Stobbs 12
Rebecca Wren 14
Alexa Page 12
Polly Reed 14
Abbie Brennand 14
Natasha Clark 13
Poppy Maskill 12
TIsobel Nicholls 13
Connie Roberts 13
Danielle Crump 20
Libby Harrison 14
Carolyn Dawe 32
Diana Kaye 64
Edith Hodgson 12

Club

Grimsby AST
Tynemouth
Grimsby AST
Winsford
Pioneer 79
Winsford
Grimsby AST
Tynemouth
York City
Middlesboro
Bo Kirklees
Manch Tri
Tynemouth
Grimsby AST
Newcastle
Bolton Metro
Grimsby AST
Tynemouth
Pioneer 79
Tynemouth
Tynedale
Newcastle
Newcastle
Bolton Metro
Bo Kirklees
Northwich
York City
Ormskirk
Grimsby AST
Halton
Manch Tri

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

County
YORKS
N&D
YORKS
CHES
LAN
CHES
YORKS
N&D
YORKS
N&D
YORKS
LAN
N&D
YORKS
N&D
LAN
YORKS
N&D
LAN
N&D
N&D
N&D
N&D
LAN
YORKS
CHES
YORKS
LAN
YORKS
CHES
LAN
YORKS
YORKS

Region
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NWR
NWR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NER
NER
NWR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NER
NWR
NWR
NER
NER

Time
19:43.03
19:53.66
20:27.51
20:29.00
20:36.26
20:39.31
20:39.71
20:40.02
20:42.96
20:48.03
20:56.43
20:59.98
21:05.05
21:21.27
21:32.62
21:39.75
21:40.52
21:53.47
21:56.77
22:11.23
22:13.50
22:21.84
22:22.30
22:32.51
22:35.83
22:56.80
23:24.87
24:48.59
25:02.05
25:53.90
28:53.84
29:29.20

DNF




